22 CORRIDA DA CIDADE DE MARIANA

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino
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Num. Nome
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ANTONIO MARCOS MARQUES
ALBERTO HORTA DA SILVA
PEDRO HENRIQUE LIMA

JOSE CONSTANCIO RODRIGUES
JOSE GERALDO DUARTE
CARLOS SOUZA PINTO

CELSO IZIDORO DA COSTA
MATHEUS AUGUSTO

CLAUDINEY GOMES DA SILVA
FABIANO NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA
FILIPE COTTA MAGALHAES
CARLOS RODRIGUES ALEXANDRINO
WALTERIO DE PAULA LESSA
LUIS DIMAS VIANA

GERALDO MARTINS CALDEIRA
ROMUALDO GALDINO

ULYSSES ANTUNES BATISTA
RONALDO DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
TIAGO CESAR DA SILVA SANTOS
AGNALDO MAGALHAES
GERALDO MAGELA DOS SANTOS
GUILHERME GOMES

JUVANILDO ESPEDITO LOPES
CLAUDIO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA
SILVIO ANTONIO LORENZATTO
PAULO HENRIQUE SIMOES

JOSE RODRIGUES LAGE JUNIOR
STEFANIO SANTANA

JOSE IDELFONSO NOGUEIRA
RAIMUNDO AMARAL SENRA
RUBENS MENESES DE SOUZA

37
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19
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37
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19
41
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25
34
58
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64
67
22
48
28
44
51
58
39
48
63
41
57
26
75
60
36

Faixa
M3539
M3539
M1519
M3034
M4549
M3539
M4549
M1519
M4044
M3539
M2529
M3034
M5559
M5559
M6064
M6599
M2024
M4549
M2529
M4044
M5054
M5559
M3539
M4549
M6064
M4044
M5559
M2529
M6599
M6064
M3539
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Equipe
AMA
ACROP
AMA
AMA
AMA
ACADEMIA PLANETA CORPO
GUERREIROS DA MONTANHA
AMA
MORADA DO SOL

GUERREIROS DA MONTANHA
J.S
ACROP
AMA
GUERREIROS DA MONTANHA
ACROP

ACADEMIA PLANETA CORPO
ACADEMIA PLANETA CORPO

FENIX SEM FRONTEIRA

ACADEMIA PLANETA CORPO

ACADEMIA PLANETA CORPO
PACE

AMA
ACADEMIA PLANETA CORPO

Volta
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Tempo
00:25:36
00:27:01
00:28:51
00:30:33
00:30:59
00:31:08
00:31:13
00:31:43
00:32:04
00:32:32
00:33:01
00:35:08
00:35:51
00:37:15
00:37:26
00:37:46
00:38:35
00:38:53
00:40:07
00:40:08
00:40:42
00:41:37
00:41:49
00:42:07
00:43:17
00:44:36
00:45:09
00:48:11
00:48:31
00:49:09

00:52:39
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